CASE STUDY GUIDELINES

Name of the Child
Age

School name
Family income 3

Fathers Name

Occupation
Mother name
Occupation

Brother/Sister/
other members & nams,

1.
2.
3.
4,

S,

10.

Education

Religion

Educat ion

Education

Education

Age

L 1}

Occupation

Family background and other related factors associated with

Drup=-out student,
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Sr.No.

1.

9.

10.

1.

12.

13,

LIST OF HIGH-SCHOOLS

Name of the School

Maharani bLaxmibai Girls Highschool
(MeL.5e)

Branch Rajaram High School

Main Rajaram High School

Chh. Rajaram High School

Shah N.M, Gujarathi High School

Shivaji Maratha High School

Nagojirao Patankar High School

FPrincess Padmaraja Girls High School

Frivate High School

Iruin Christian High School

Vikram High School

Easter Patton Girls High School

Rajmata Jijamata Girls High School

Location in Kolhapur

Near Bhawani Mandap
Kolhapur - 416 012.

Shahupuri, Kolhapur
416 001,

Juna Rajwada, Bhavani
Mandap, Kolhapur-416 012.

Kasaba Bawada,
Kolhapur 416 006,

Shahupuri, Near Hotsel
Parag, Kolhapur.,

Shivaji Psth,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Rankala Vesh,
Kolhapur 416 012.

New Mahadwar Road,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Mangalwar Peth,
Kolhapur 416 012,

Rajaram Road,
Kolhapur 416 001.

Station Road, Near S.T.

' Stand, Kolhapur 416 001.

P.0. New Falace, Nagala
Park, Kolhapur 416 003.

2032, 'A' Ward,
Shukarwar Peth,
Kolhapur 416 D12.

00.2
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S.NO.

14,

15.

16,

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23,

24,

25,

Name of the School

Kolhapur High School

Shahu Dayanand High School
Usharaje High School

Maharana Pratap High School

Vikas High School

Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya High School
Tawanappa Patane High School
Sai High School

Jawahar Nagar High School
Princess Indumati Girls High School
V.5, Khandekar Prashala

Shri Ram Vidhyalaya

Location in Kolhapur

Khari Corner,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Near Jaiprabha
Studio, Mangaluar
Peth, Kolhapur
416 012,

Rajarampuéi 1st
Lane, Kolhapur
416 008.

'A' Ward, Shivaji
Peth, Kolhapur
416 012.

'A' Ward,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Mirajkar Tikati,
Mangalwar Peth,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Rajarampuri 10th
Lane, Kolhapur
416 002.

Dasara Chouwk,
2968, 'C' Kolhapur
416 002,

Jawahar Nagar,
Kolhapur 416 012.

4

Juna Rajwada,
Kolhapur 416 012,

Shahupuri,
Kolhapur 416 001.

Rajarampuri, 6th

11z

Lane,Kolhapur 416 008.



28

29.
0.
31

32,

33.
34.
35,

36.

flame of the School

Nehru High School

Dadasaheb Magadum High School

S.,Me. Lohia High School

Mzhatma Fule High School

Indira Gandhi Vidyanikstan

Rajashri Shahu High School

Shivshakti High School

M.D, Shreshatti Samata
High School.
Branch Vikram High School

Saraswati Girls High School

Korgaonkar iiigh School

Location of the
achool in Kolhapur,

Dasara Chouwk,
Kolhapur 416 002.

Near Tatakadil Talim,
2397, A.J,P. Naik Road,
Kolhapur - 416 012.

New Mahzadwar Road,
Mangaluar Feth,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Shukarwar Peth,
Panchganga Talim,
Kolhapur 416 002.

3148, 'A' Rajopadhya
Wada, Mahaduar Road,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Shanivar Peth,
Kolhapur 416 002.

Salokhe Nagar,
Kolhapur 416 C07.

714, 'B' Ward, Bindu
Chowk, Raviwar Peth,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Raviwar Peth,
Near Sontakke Talim,
Kolhapur 416 012.,

1187, 'A! Ward,

Narkewada, Shivaji Peth,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Sadar Bazar,
'E' Ward, Kolhapur
416 003,
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Sr.No,

37.

386,

s
\n
.

40,

41.

42.

43,

44,

45,

Name of the School

St. Xavier High School

Rajasnhri Chh, Shahu Maharaj

High School.

Harihar Vidyalaya

Karmavir Bhaurao Patil
Ratra Frashala.

Rajashri Shahu Chh.Vidya=
niketan.,

Irvin Christian English
Medium High School.

Holy Cross High dchool

Seventh day Adventist
English High School,

S.K. Pant Walualkar High
School,

Location in Kolhapur

Near New Palace,
Kolhapur 416 003.

Toraskar Chouk,
Kolhapur 416 002,

Laxmipuri, 1318 'C!
Ward, Kolhapur

2032, 'A' Ward,
Shukarwar Feth,
Dhotri Galli,
Kolhapur 416 012.

Chambukhadi,
Kolhapur 416 009.

Rajaram Road,
Kolhapur 416 001.

Near P,0, New Falacs,
Kolhapur.

Foona Bangalore Road,
Kolhapur.

Mukta Sainik Vasahat,
Kolhepur,



