CASE STUDY GUIDELINES

Name of the Child:			
Age	Education :		
School name		•	
Family income :	Religion :		
Fathers Name	Education		Age :
Occupation			
Mother name	Education		Age :
Occupation			
Brother/Sister/ other members & name.	Age	Education	Occupation
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.	•		,
8.			
9.			
10.			
Family background and other	related factor	s ass ociate o	d with
Drup-out student.			

LIST OF HIGH-SCHOOLS

Sr.No	Name of the School	Location in Kolhapur
1.	Maharani Laxmibai Girls Highschool (M.L.G.)	Near Bhawani Mandap Kolhapur - 416 012.
2.	Branch Rajaram High School	Shahupuri, Kolhapur 416 001.
3.	Main Rajaram High School	Juna Rajwada, Bhavani Mandap, Kolhapur-416 012.
4.	Chh. Rajaram High School	Kasaba Bawada, Kolhapur 416 006.
5.	Shah N.M. Gujarathi High School	Shahupuri, Near Hotel Parag, Kolhapur.
6.	Shivaji Maratha High School	Shivaji Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
7.	Nagojirao Patankar High School	Rankala Vesh, Kolhapur 416 012.
8.	Princess Padmaraja Girls High School	New Mahadwar Road, Kolhapur 416 012.
9.	Private High School	Mangalwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
10.	Irwin Christian High School	Rajaram Road, Kolhapur 416 001.
11.	Vikram High School	Station Road, Near S.T. Stand, Kolhapur 416 001.
12.	Easter Patton Girls High School	P.O. New Palace, Nagala Park, Kolhapur 416 003.
13.	Rajmata Jijamata Girls High School	2032, 'A' Ward, Shukarwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.

S.No.	Name of the School	Location in Kolhapur
14.	Kolhapur High School	Khari Corner, Kolhapur 416 012.
15.	Shahu Dayanand High School	Near Jaiprabha Studio, Mangalwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 012•
16.	Usharaje High School	Rajarampuri 1st Lane, Kolhapur 416 008.
17.	Maharana Pratap High School	'A' Ward, Shivaji Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
18.	Vikas High School	'A' Ward, Kolhapur 416 012.
19.	Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya High School	Mirajkar Tikati, Mangalwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
20.	Tawanappa Patane High School	Rajarampuri 10th Lane, Kolhapur 416 002.
21.	Sai High School	Dasara Chowk, 2968, ^{*C*} Kolhapur 416 002.
22.	Jawahar Nagar High School	Jawahar Nagar, Kolhapur 416 012.
23.	Princess Indumati Girls High School	Juna Rajwada, Kolhapur 416 012.
24.	V.S. Khandekar Prashala	Shahupuri, Kolhapur 416 001.
25.	Shri Ram Vidhyalaya	Rajarampuri, 6th Lane, Kolhapur 416 008,

<u>Sr.No</u> .	Name of the School	Location of the School in Kolhapur.
26.	Nehru High School	Dasara Chowk, Kolhapur 416 002.
27.	Dadasaheb Magadum High School	Near Tatakadil Talim, 2397, A.J.P. Naik Road, Kolha pur - 416 012.
28•	S.M. Lohia High School	New Mahadwar Road, Mangalwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
29.	Mahatma Fule High School	Shukarwar Peth, Panchganga Talim, Kolhapur 416 002.
30.	Indira Gandhi Vidyaniketan	3148, 'A' Rajopadhya Wada, Mahadwar Road, Kolhapur 416 012:
31.	Rajashri Shahu High School	Shaniwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 002.
32.	Shivshakti High School	Salokhe Nagar, Kolhapur 416 007.
33.	M.D. Shreshatti Samata High School.	714, [†] B [†] Ward, Bindu Chowk, Raviwar Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
34.	Branch Vikram High School	Raviwar Peth, Near Sontakke Talim, Kolhapur 416 012.
35.	Saraswati Girls High School	1187, 'A' Ward, Narkewada, Shivaji Peth, Kolhapur 416 012.
36.	Korgaonkar High School	Sadar Bazar, 'E' Ward, Kolhapur 416 003.

Sr.No.	Name of the School	Location in Kolhapur
37.	St. Xavier High School	Near New Palace, Kolhapur 416 003.
36.	Rajashri Chh. Shahu Maharaj High School.	Toraskar Chowk, Kolhapur 416 002.
35.	Harihar Vidyalaya	Laxmipuri, 1318 ^{°C°} Ward, Kolhapur
40.	Karmavir Bhaurao Patil Ratra Prashala.	2032, 'A' Ward, Shukarwar Peth, Dhotri Galli, Kolhapur 416 012.
41.	Rajashri Shahu Chh.Vidya- niketan.	Chambukhadi, Kolhapur 416 009.
42•	Irvin Christian English Medium High School.	Rajaram Road, Kolhapur 416 001.
43.	Holy Cross High School	Near P.O. New Palace, Kolhapur.
44.	Seventh day Adventist English High School.	Poona Bangalore Road, Kolhapur.
45.	S.K. Pant Walwalkar High School.	Mukta Sainik Vasahat, Kolhapur.